AF Gruppen ASA share buyback

Company
Ticker

Start date
End date

Program size (NOK)
Program size (shares)
Purchased (NOK)
Purchased (shares)
Average price

AF Gruppen ASA
AFG

23/02/2026
27/02/2026

20,000,000
100,000
15,095,142
80,000
188.6893

/Al

Date # of shares bought Average price Trade amount
23 Feb 20,000 188.3139 3,766,278.00
24 Feb 20,000 189.1087 3,782,174.00
25 Feb 10,000 187.3172 1,873,172.00
26 Feb 10,000 186.6272 1,866,272.00
27 Feb 20,000 190.3623 3,807,246.00

80,000 188.6893 15,095,142.00



