

AF Gruppen ASA share buyback



Company	AF Gruppen ASA
Ticker	AFG
Start date	23/02/2026
End date	27/02/2026
Program size (NOK)	20,000,000
Program size (shares)	100,000
Purchased (NOK)	15,095,142
Purchased (shares)	80,000
Average price	188.6893

Date	# of shares bought	Average price	Trade amount
23 Feb	20,000	188.3139	3,766,278.00
24 Feb	20,000	189.1087	3,782,174.00
25 Feb	10,000	187.3172	1,873,172.00
26 Feb	10,000	186.6272	1,866,272.00
27 Feb	20,000	190.3623	3,807,246.00
	80,000	188.6893	15,095,142.00